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Lindsay Zientek 
303 Products / Gold Eagle Co. 
Jonesboro, GA 
lzientek@goldeagle.com 
 
Lynsey Jones 
AAPN 
Mount Pleasant, SC 
lynsey@aapnetwork.net 
 
India Hansen 
AATCC 
Durham,  
india@aatcc.org 
 
Josie Cranfill 
AATCC 
Durham, NC 
josie@aatcc.org 
 
Shanya Scott 
AATCC 
Durham, NC 
scotts@aatcc.org 
 
Carrie Gray 
AATCC 
Durham, NC 
grayc@aatcc.org 
 
Bhavani Jayaraman 
AATCC 
RTP, NC 
jayaramanb@aatcc.org 
 
Erika Simmons 
AATCC 
Durham, NC 
simmonse@aatcc.org 
 

Bliss Coleman Abrantes 
AATCC 
Durham, NC 
colemanb@aatcc.org 
 
Maria Thiry 
AATCC 
Durham, NC 
thirym@aatcc.org 
 
Martina Smallwood 
abc Sun Control Systems 
North Hollywood, CA 
martina@abcsuncontrol.com 
 
Natasha Singh 
Apex Mills Corp. 
Inwood, NY 
nsingh@apexmills.com 
 
Tanga Crosby 
Archroma 
Charlotte, NC 
tanga.crosby@archroma.com 
 
Nikki Huffman 
Ascend Performance 
Materials 
Pensacola, FL 
nkowen@ascendmaterials.com 

 
Brittany Wirth 
Bally Ribbon Mills 
Bally, PA 
brittanywirth@ballyribbon.com 

 
 
 
 
 

Sarah Minhas 
Bally Ribbon Mills 
Bally, PA 
sarahminhas@ballyribbon.com 

 
Erin Morgan 
Bally Ribbon Mills 
Bally, PA 
erinmorgan@ballyribbon.com 
 
Patty Berghardt 
Bally Ribbon Mills 
Bally, PA 
pattyberghardt@ballyribbon.com 

 
Kimberly Madjar 
BioThane Coated Webbing 
North Ridgeville, OH 
kim@biothane.us 
 
Simone Ross 
bluesign 
Maplewood, NJ 
simone_ross@bluesign.com 
 
Rialey Rudden 
Brookwood Companies Inc. 
New York, NY 
rialey@brookwoodcompanies.com 

 
Elizabeth Johnson 
Brookwood Companies Inc. 
NEW YORK, NY 
liz@brookwoodcompanies.com 

 
Angela Smith 
Burris Machine Company 
Hickory, NC 
cservice@burrismachineco.com 
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Mary Clare Pittinos 
Cahill Nonwovens 
Company LLC 
Cincinnati, OH 
mcpittinos@cahillnonwovens.com 

 
Hannah Rich 
Contempora Fabrics 
Lumberton, NC 
hrich@contemporafabrics.com 

 
Kisha Kelley 
Datum 
West Palm Beach, FL 
kisha@datumwholesale.com 
 
Linsey Flitcroft 
DNA Technical Fabrics 
Columbus, GA 
lflitcroft@dnatechfab.com 
 
Eleanor Enochs 
DNA Technical Fabrics 
Columbus, GA 
eenochs@dnatechfab.com 
 
Sarah Ritchie 
DuPont 
Quinton, VA 
Ritchiesarah39@yahoo.com 
 
Jenny Nichols 
Ehmke Mfg. Co. Inc. 
Philadelphia, PA 
jnichols@ehmkemfg.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Karli Wolf 
Elevate Textiles - Burlington 
Fabrics 
Charlotte, NC 
karli.wolf@elevatetextiles.com 
 
Elizabeth McGowan 
Equip Your Space 
Colorado Springs, CO 
e.mcgowan@equipinc.com 
 
Samuel Armijos 
Fabric Architect LLC 
Fairfield, NJ 
sam@fabricarchitect.com 
 
Brooke Tyler 
Fanatics 
St Petersburg, FL 
bgarringer@fanatics.com 
 
Kati Gehring 
Gehring Textiles 
Dolgeville, NY 
katig@gehringtextiles.com 
 
Tori Gehring 
Gehring Textiles 
Dolgeville, NY 
vgehring@gehringtextiles.com 
 
Eliza Wilhoit 
Glen Raven 
Burlington, NC 
ewilhoit@glenraven.com 
 
Camdyn Lloyd 
Glen Raven 
Burlington, NC 
cconner@glenraven.com 

Vin Parrott 
Glen Raven 
Burlington, NC 
vparrott@glenraven.com 
 
Elizabeth Bates 
Glen Raven 
Glen Raven, NC 
bates4480@gmail.com 
 
Christine Mathews 
Glen Raven 
Burlington, NC 
cmathews@glenraven.com 
 
Lisa Oehmig 
Glen Raven 
Burlington, NC 
lioehmig@glenraven.com 
 
Patti Bates 
Glen Raven 
Burlington, NC 
pbates@glenraven.com 
 
Jordan Mahaffey 
Glen Raven 
Burlington, NC 
jmahaffey@glenraven.com 
 
Sydney Price 
Graniteville Specialty 
Fabrics 
Graniteville, SC 
sydney.schickedantz@graniteville.net 
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Julie Tinsman 
HERCULITE PRODUCTS INC. 
Winchester, VA 
jtinsman@strataglass.com 
 
Casey Strauch 
Hohenstein 
Saint Paul, MN 
c.strauch@hohenstein.com 
 
Alaa Bamashmous 
Huda M A Bamarouf 
Women's Tailoring Atelier 
Jeddah, Makkah 
alaaomarbamashmous@g
mail.com 
 
Tara McQueen 
Hunter Douglas 
Architectural 
Carlsbad, CA 
tara.mcqueen@hunterdoug
las.com 
 
Priscilla Keeling 
Insolroll 
Louisville, CO 
pkeeling@insolroll.com 
 
Jennifer Haubert 
Insolroll Window Shading 
Thornton, CO 
jhaubert@insolroll.com 
 
Amanda Wilson 
Insolroll Window Shading 
Systems 
Louisville, CO 
awilson@insolroll.com 
 

Sarah Fulton 
JanSport 
Denver, CO 
sarah_fulton@vfc.com 
 
Yvonne Curiel-Gutierrez 
JanSport-VF Brand 
Denver, CO 
yvonne_curiel@vfc.com 
 
Brenda Stamboulian 
Jason Mills, an MMI Textiles 
Company 
Stony Point, NY 
Brenda@jasonmills.com 
 
Lindsey Hynek 
Lectra 
Smyrna, GA 
l.hynek@lectra.com 
 
Laura Glotzbach 
LGS Marketing Services 
New York, NJ 
laura.glotzbach@lgsmarket
ingservices.com 
 
Karen Heinmets 
Lutron Electronics 
Coopersburg, PA 
kheinmets@lutron.com 
 
Usman Umar 
MANOV PRINTING 
Accra, AA 
fab5632@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 

Kathy Alexander 
Manufacturing Solutions 
Center at Catawba Valley 
Community College 
Conover, NC 
kalexander@manufacturingsoluti
onscenter.org 

 
Tanya Wade 
Manufacturing Solutions 
Center at Catawba Valley 
Community College 
Conover, NC 
twade@manufacturingsolutio
nscenter.org 
 
Beatris Arminia 
Mermet Corporation 
Cowpens, SC 
beatris.arminia@mermetus
a.com 
 
Megan Walker 
Mermet Corporation 
Cowpens, SC 
megan.walker@mermetusa.com 

 
Courtney Myers-Brown 
Mermet Corporation 
Cowpens, SC 
courtney.myersbrown@mer
metusa.com 
 
Sara Seals 
Mermet Corporation 
Cowpens, SC 
sara.seals@mermetusa.com 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Alphabetical by Company                                                                                                                                        4 

Niki Fowler 
Mermet Corporation 
Cowpens, SC 
Niki.fowler@mermetusa.com 
 
Brittney Nash 
Mermet Corporation 
Cowpens, SC 
brittney.nash@mermetusa.
com 
 
Holly Bridwell 
Mermet Corporation 
Cowpens, SC 
holly.bridwell@mermetusa.com 

 
lauren hickey 
michelman 
avon lake, OH 
laurenhickey@michelman.com 

 
Heather Correll 
Milco Industries Inc. 
Bloomsburg, PA 
heatherr@milcoind.com 
 
Shannon Garrison 
Milco Industries Inc. 
Bloomsburg, PA 
shannong@milcoind.com 
 
Kelly Usry 
Milliken & Company 
Spartanburg, SC 
Kelly.usry@milliken.com 
 
Debbie Grant 
MMI Textiles 
Brooklyn, OH 
debbie@mmitextiles.com 

Katie Seel 
MMI Textiles 
Brooklyn, OH 
katie@mmitextiles.com 
 
Kathy Stevens 
MMI TEXTILES 
Westlake, OH 
kathy@mmitextiles.com 
 
Mary Reardon 
MMI Textiles 
Westlake, OH 
mary@mmitextiles.com 
 
Melissa Hunt 
MMI Textiles 
Brooklyn, OH 
melissa@mmitextiles.com 
 
Amy Bircher Bruyn 
MMI Textiles 
Brooklyn, OH 
amy@mmitextiles.com 
 
Kaylee Smith 
MMI Textiles 
Charlotte, NC 
kaylee@mmitextiles.com 
 
Crystal Carlson 
Muskegon Awning & 
Fabrication 
Muskegon, MI 
crystal@muskegonawning.com 

 
 
 
 
 

Donielle Lorelli 
National Industries For The 
Blind 
Alexandria, VA 
dlorelli@nib.org 
 
Jaclyn Hage 
NC State Wilson College of 
Textiles 
Raleigh, NC 
jaanthon@ncsu.edu 
 
Carly Dressen 
NCSU Wilson College of 
Textiles 
Raleigh, NC 
cadresse@ncsu.edu 
 
Clarissa Pungowiyi 
Ocean State Innovations  
Portsmouth, RI 
clarissa@osinnovate.com 
 
Jessika Boggan 
Ocean State Innovations 
(OSI) 
Elizabethton, TN 
jessika@osinnovate.com 
 
Alexis "Lucky" Ricci 
Ocean State Innovations 
(OSI) 
Portsmouth, RI 
lucky@genfabco.com 
 
Gina Pantastico 
Ocean State Innovations 
(OSI) 
Portsmouth, RI 
gina@cloud9fabrics.com 
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Michelle Engel 
Ocean State Innovations 
Portsmouth, RI 
michelle@cloud9fabrics.com 
 
Alicia Dujets 
Ocean State Innovations  
Portsmouth, RI 
Alicia@genfabco.com 
 
Holly Buniewski 
Ocean State Innovations  
Oakhurst, NJ 
holly@osinnovate.com 
 
Liz Lachance 
Ocean State Innovations  
Portsmouth, RI 
liz@osinnovate.com 
 
Carmen Viveiros 
Ocean State Innovations  
Portsmouth, RI 
carmen@osinnovate.com 
 
Lynn Decristofaro 
Ocean State Innovations 
(OSI) 
Portsmouth, RI 
lynn@osinnovate.com 
 
First_Name Last_Name 
Organization 
City, State 
Email 
 
Nicole Meier 
Pantone 
Carstadt, NJ 
nicolemeier@pantone.com 

Emily Donnelly 
Rutgers University - 
Camden 
Clarksboro, NJ 
edonnelly110@gmail.com 
 
Amy Smith 
Sattler Corp. 
Hudson, NC 
Amy.smith@sattler.com 
 
Leah Tieche 
Seaman Corporation 
Wooster, OH 
ltieche@seamancorp.com 
 
Barbara George 
Seaman Corporation 
Bristol, TN 
bgeorge@seamancorp.com 
 
Robin Frazier 
Seaman Corporation 
Wooster, OH 
rfrazier@seamancorp.com 
 
Bridget Wright 
Seaman Corporation 
Bristol, TN 
bwright@seamancorp.com 
 
Erin Shepherd 
Seaman Corporation 
Wooster, OH 
eshepherd@seamancorp.com 
 
Susan Meade 
Seaman Corporation 
Wooster, OH 
smeade@seamancorp.com 

Maureen Miller 
Seaman Corporation 
Wooster, OH 
mpmiller@seamancorp.com 
 
Kristi Reiherzer 
SHADE Industries Inc. 
Phoenix, AZ 
kristi@shadeindustries.com 
 
Nichole Holroyd 
Spiritus Systems 
Aberdeen, NC 
nichole@spiritussystems.com 
 
Erika Snyder 
Spiritus Systems 
Aberdeen, NC 
esnyder@spiritussystems.com 

 
Apurba Banerjee 
Standard Textile Co Inc 
West Chester, OH 
abanerjee1504@gmail.com 
 
Jessica Clagett 
Standard Textile Co Inc 
Cincinnati, OH 
jlape@standardtextile.com 
 
Tina VanSteenbergen 
StoryMatters 
St. Paul, MN 
tina@thestorymatters.com 
 
Rachel Falkowski 
Stryker 
Portage, MI 
rachel.falkowski@stryker.com 
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Morgan Miller 
Sunbrella 
Burlington, NC 
mmiller@glenraven.com 
 
Wendy Shoffner 
Sunbrella 
Burlington, NC 
wshoffner@glenraven.com 
 
Tina Rogers 
Techmer PM 
Clinton, TN 
trogers@techmerpm.com 
 
Dominique Adams 
Teijin Aramid USA 
CONYERS, GA 
dominique.adams@teijinar
amid.com 
 
test0318 tester0318 
testco0318 
test, MN 
mgmason2005+0318@gma
il.com 
 
Jasmine Cox-Wade 
Textile Technology Center 
At Gaston College 
Belmont, NC 
Cox.Jasmine@gaston.edu 
 
Xochil Scheer 
The Chicago Pattern Maker 
Shorewood, IL 
contactme@xochil.com 
 
 
 

Pamela Gardner 
Tiger Weaving 
Huntsville, AL 
pam.gardner@mcenco.com 
 
Cierra Harris 
Trelleborg Engineered 
Coated Fabrics 
Rutherfordton, NC 
Cierra.Harris@Trelleborg.com 
 
Julia Malo 
Trelleborg Engineered 
Coated Fabrics 
Monson, MA 
julia.malo@trelleborg.com 
 
Christina Tenney 
Trelleborg Engineered 
Coated Fabrics 
Port Saint Lucie, FL 
christina.tenney@trelleborg.com 

 
Nicel Macias 
Trelleborg Engineered 
Coated Fabrics 
Rutherfordton, NC 
Nicel.Macias@trelleborg.com 
 
Lindsay Shakarjian 
Trivantage 
Burlington, NC 
lshakarjian@trivantage.com 
 
Mellisa Bagwell 
Trivantage LLC 
Austell, GA 
mbagwell@trivantage.com 
 
 

Brenda Berlanga 
TVF 
Carmel, IN 
brendaberlanga@tvfinc.com 
 
Brittany Chelf 
TVF 
Carmel, IN 
brittanychelf@tvfinc.com 
 
Sarah Ezell-Munoz 
TVF 
Carmel, IN 
SARAHMUNOZ@TVFINC.COM 
 
Ashley Pires 
TVF 
Carson, CA 
ashleypires@tvfinc.com 
 
Samantha Marion 
TVF 
Carson, CA 
samanthamarion@tvfinc.com 
 
Nicole Meier 
Ultrafabrics, Inc. 
Tarrytown, NY 
nmeier@ultrafabricsinc.com 
 
Megan Voltz 
Unifi Inc. 
Winston Salem, NC 
mvoltz@unifi.com 
 
Augusta Schmitz 
Unifi Manufacturing, Inc. 
Greensboro, NC 
aschmitz@unifi.com 
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Sandy Wong 
VF Corportation 
Denver, CO 
sandy_wong@vfc.com 
 
Emily Nzerem 
Vinyl Technology 
Monrovia, CA 
EHwang@vinyltechnology.com 

 
Jessica Brooks 
W.L. Gore 
Elkton, MD 
jrbrook@wlgore.com 
 
Christina Rapa 
W.L. Gore & Associates Inc. 
Elkton, MD 
cjrapa@wlgore.com 
 
Amy Strickland 
W.L. Gore & Associates Inc. 
Elkton, DE 
astrickl@wlgore.com 
 
Robin DuBroy 
Wholesale Shade 
San Marcos, CA 
robin@wshade.com 
 
Erica Hernandez 
Workwear Outfitters 
Nashville, TN 
erica.hernandez@wwof.com 
 
Jullia Lonergan 
Zund America Inc. 
Oak Creek, WI 
jullia.lonergan@zund.com 
 

Caroline de Fontaine- 
Stratton 
Brooklyn, NY 
carolinedefontaine@proton
mail.com 
 
Paige Mullis 
Greensboro, NC 
paigemullis8@gmail.com 
 
 


